
  
      

     
 

 

     

 

                       

  

    
   

    

 
    

    
    

    
    

    

 
   

   

    

  

  

     
  

   

   

 
    

    

 
   

   

    

    
 

    

   

 

 

   

 

  
       

  

  

   

    

 
      

 
 

    

 

          

                  

                   

                      

 

  

THE COORDINATED PLAN 
LARGE AND SMALL URBAN CONTACTS - (STATEWIDE) 

LEAD AGENCY AGENCY TYPE AREA (by County) URBAN AREAS 
AREA 

Designation 
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 

Association of Monterey Bay Area 

Governments (AMBAG) 
MPO 

Santa Cruz County 

Monterey County 

Santa Cruz, Watsonville, Salinas, 

Seaside-Monterey-Marina 
Small Urban Mark Griffin (831) 883-3750 mgriffin@ambag.org 

Butte County Association of 

Governments (BCAG) 
MPO Butte County Chico Small Urban Ivan Garcia (530) 879-2468 igarcia@bcag.org 

Council of Fresno County 

Governments 
MPO Fresno County Fresno Large Urban Todd Sobrado (559) 233-4148 todds@fresnocog.org 

Kern Council of Governments 

(KCOG) 
MPO Kern County Bakersfield Large Urban Bob Snoddy (661) 861-2191 snoddyb@co.kern.ca.us 

Kings County Association of 

Governments (KCAG) 
MPO Kings County Hanford Small Urban Terri King 

(559) 582-3211 Ext. 

2670 
tking@co.kings.ca.us 

Los Angeles County Metropolitan 

Transportation Authority (LACMTA) 

Regional Planning 

Agency / Transit 

Agency 

Los Angeles County 
Lancaster-Los Angeles-Long 

Beach 
Large Urban Gladys Lowe (213) 922-2459 loweg@metro.net 

Madera County Transportation 

Commission (MCTC) 
MPO Madera County Madera Small Urban Patricia Taylor (559) 675-0721 patricia@maderactc.org 

Merced County Association of 

Governments (MCAG) 
MPO Merced County Merced Small Urban Marjie Kirn 

(209) 723-3153 Ext. 

306 
mkirn@mcag.cog.ca.us 

Metropolitan  Transportation

Commission  (MTC)
MPO 

Alameda  County

San  Francisco  County

Contra  Costa  County

Santa  Clara  County

Sonoma  County

Antioch, Concord, San Francisco, 

Oakland, San Jose, Santa Rosa 
Large Urban 

Therese Knudsen (510) 817-5767 tknudsen@mtc.ca.gov 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Fairfield, Gilroy, Morgan Hill, 

Livermore, Napa, Petaluma, 

Vacaville, Vallejo 

Small Urban 

Orange County Transportation 

Authority (OCTA) 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Orange County Santa Ana, Mission Viejo Large Urban Richard Teano (714) 560-5716 rteano@octa.net 

Sacramento County Sacramento Large Urban 

Sacramento Area Council of 

Governments (SACOG) 
MPO Sutter County Yuba/Marysville Small Urban Jim Brown (916) 340-6221 jbrown@sacog.org 

Yolo County Davis Small Urban 

San Diego Association of 

Governments (SANDAG) 
MPO San Diego County San Diego Large Urban Dan Levy (619) 699-6942 dle@sandag.org 
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LEAD AGENCY AGENCY  TYPE ARE  A (b  y County) URBAN  AREAS 
ARE  A 

Designation 
CONTACT PHONE  NUMBER E-MAIL 

San  Joaquin  Regional  Transi  t 

District  (SJRTD) 
Transit  Agency San  Joaquin  County 

Stockton Large  Urban 
Marla  Livengood  

(SJRTD) 

(209)  948-5566  Ext

622 

. 
mlivengood@sanjoaquinrtd.com 

Manteca,  Tracy,  Lodi Small  Urban 
Tanisha  Taylor

(SJCOG) 

 
(209)  468-3913 taylor@sjcog.org 

San  Luis  Obispo  Council  o  f 

Governments  (SLOCOG) 
MPO San  Luis  Obispo  County 

Atascadero-El  Paso  de  Robles,  

San  Luis  Obispo 
Small  Urban Eliane  Guillot (805)  781-5711 eguillot@slocog.org 

Santa  Barbara  Coun  ty Association  

of  Governments  (SBCAG) 
MPO Santa  Barbara  County 

Lompoc,  Santa  Barbara,  Santa  

Maria 
Small  Urban Michael  Powers (805)  961-8910 mpowers@sbcag.org 

Shasta  Coun  ty Regional  

Transportation  Plannin  g Agency  

(SCRTPA) 

MPO Shasta  County Redding Small  Urban Sue  Crowe (530  ) 245-6826 slcrowe@co.shasta.ca.us 

Stanislaus  Council  o  f Governments  

(STANCOG) 
MPO Stanislaus  County 

Modesto Large  Urban 

Lark  Downs (209  ) 558-4841 larkdowns@stancog.org 

Turlock Small  Urban 

Imperial  Valley El  Centro Small  Urban 
Kathi  Williams  

(IVAG) 
(760)  482-4290 kathiwilliams@imperialcounty.net 

Los  Angeles  County Santa  Clarita Small  Urban Bob  Hudd  y (SCAG) (213)  236-1972 huddy@scag.ca.gov 

Southern  California  Association  of  

Governments  (SCAG) 
MPO 

Riverside  County 

Indio-Cathedral  City-Palm  

Springs;  Riverside;  Temecula-

Murrieta  

Large  Urban 
Brian  Champion  

(RCTC) 
(951)  787-7141 bchampion@rctc.org 

Hemet Small  Urban 

San  Bernardino  County 
San  Bernardino;  Victorville­

Hesperia-Apple  Valley 
Large  Urban Mike  Bair  (SANBAG) (909)  884-8276 mbair@sanbag.ca.gov 

Tulare  Coun  ty Association  of  

Governments  (TCAG) 
MPO Tulare  County Porterville,  Visalia Small  Urban Marvin  Demmers (559)  733-6291 mdemmers@co.tulare.ca.us 

Ventura  Coun  ty Transportation  

Commission  (VCTC) 

Regional  Planning

Agency 
Ventura  County 

 

Thousand  Oaks,  Oxnard Large  Urban 

Vic  Kamhi 
(805)  642-1591  Ext.  

110 
vkamhi@goventura.org 

Simi  Valley,  Camarillo Small  Urban 
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